Form 9-331 b (April 1952)					
			0		

## (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

# **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Indian Agency	<u>Jicarilla</u>
Apach	ie
Allottee	
Lease No	116

# SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

DOINDIEI INOTICES I		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	X	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASIND
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR REPAIR WELL.		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF REDRILLING OR REPAIR.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE.		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING.		SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL		
		4 5 420 0002 20 733
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARI	K NATU	URE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
		February 25 19_63
Apache Well No. $4-16$ is located $1850$ ft. fr	rom {	$\begin{bmatrix} \mathbb{N} \\ \mathbb{S} \end{bmatrix}$ line and $1850$ ft. from $\begin{bmatrix} \mathbb{E} \\ \mathbb{W} \end{bmatrix}$ line of sec. $16$
SE 16 <u>26N</u>		3W NMPM
SE 16 26N (Web.) (Twp.)	(Re	3W NMPM ange) (Meridian)
Basin Dakota Rio Ar	rib	a NMPM
(Field) (Count	y or Su	abdivision) (State or Territory)
Tapicito Pictured Cliffs		• 710f & CT
The elevation of the derrick floor above sea le	evel	is <u>1125</u> ft. GL
m mm	77.0	OF WORK
		OF WORK
(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; shows	izes, w	veights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement- rimportant proposed work)
Drill with mud to 5600' and set 7' Drill with gas through Dakota to a and cement throughout. Selective and Dakota effecting an approved separation and two tubing strings	in writ	perforate and frac Pictured Cliffs pe dual completion with packer  FEB28 1963  OIL CON. COM.
Company Consolidated C	711 8	x Gas, Inc.
Address		
		By Clawfillians
		W. H. Williams
400 pri de 180 pri 190		Title Chief Engineer
		NYING OFFICE 16-8437b-8

#### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

#### Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.	Date Feb	ruary 25, 1963
Operator_CONSOLIDATED OIL COMPANY	Lease APACHE	
Well No. 4-16 Unit Letter J Set Located 1850 Feet From the SC County RIO ARRIBA G. L. Eleva Name of Producing Formation Picture  1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedict Yes X No 2. If the answer to question one is "no",	Section 16 Township 26 NORTH R SOUTH Line, 1850 Feet From the ation 7125.0' Dedicated Acreage ed Cliffs Pool Tap icated acreage outlined on the plat below?  have the interests of all the owners been consolicated.	e EAST Line 160 Acres icito
3. If the answer to question two is "no", li Owner	No If answer is "yes", Type of Con list all the owners and their respective interests be Land Description	b"egelve [
		U. S. CECLOCICAL SURVEY
Section B.	Note: All distances must be from outer bounds	aries of section.
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.  (Operator)  (Representative)  W. H. Williams  (Address)  Chief Engineer  4150 East Mexico Avenue  Denver 22, Colorado	FEB28 1963  PIL CON. COM.  DIST. 3	1



Farmington, New Mexico

This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Scale 4 inches equal 1 mile

Dan	e 0.	Le	-			
Registered I	Professional Lease N	Knoine	er endy	No.	ad Survey	0
	Juan Eng					

Date Surveyed 23 February, 1963

#### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

### Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.			Date Fe	bruary 25, 1º	963
ACMICALTE STED ATT CAUDING		AD ADMES			
Operator COMSOLIDATED OIL COMPANY		ase APACHE	0/ 1:05 mrs		
Well No. 4-16 Unit Letter J Se	true to 1d	Township	26 NORTH	Range 3 WEST	NMPM
Located <u>1850</u> Feet From the SO County RIO ARRIBA G. L. Elevat	ion 7125 A!	Dodinar	eet From <b>L</b>	ne KAST	Line
Name of Producing Formation Dak	ota	Pool	a Acreage Basir	 1	Acres
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedic					
Yes X No	and and ago out	ica on the plat be	arow.		
2. If the answer to question one is "no",	have the interests	of all the owne	rs bean consc	olidated by commun	vitization
agreement or otherwise? Yes	No If	answer is "yes"	, Type of Co	onsolidation.	TOTAL CALLOIS
3. If the answer to question two is "no", lis	st all the owners a	nd their respecti	ve interests b	elow:	
Owner		Lan	d Description		an 🗁 –
				MIGEL	VEI
				DEGEI	<u>_</u> _
	•			13 11	
			·	FFR 27	1300
				103	CHEVEY
				U. S. GEGLOGICA	W MEXICO
Section B.	NT			FARMINGTON, NE	M WEST
Section B.	Note: All dist	ances must be fr	om outer boun	daries of section.	_
This is to certify that the information	į.	ı	I		1
in Section A above is true and complete	1	I	. 1		
to the best of my knowledge and belief.	+		1	-	
	i	!	ı	1	
Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.	1		1		
					ļ
(Representative)	- FOLIV	[//]	i		ŀ
W. H. Williams		rn /	,		
(Address)	1 VFO				
Chief Engineer	FEB28	[963	,	· ·	
	OIL CON	COM. 16		'	
4150 East Mexico Avenue	OIL CON	3			
	OIL DIST		,		
Denver 22, Colorado				1850	N
		:	∫ <b>⊚</b> —	1000	
		,			
	<u>'</u>			<del> </del>	
		'	20		
		2	199	1	
			-  -	-	
	'	1	,		
	1	ą	1	l	
					1
garante de la companya del companya della companya	0 330 660 990 13	20 1650 1980 2310 20	340 2000 15	00 1000 500	0
· The state of the		Scale 4 inches	equal 1 mila		

This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.



Farmington, New Mexico

Pegistered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor James P. Leese N. Mex. Reg. No. 1463